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john j. 1Rtnntdll
 
~/nL~d:f~l&u~~~~~
 

t:o all to \llfunn thUt presEnts shall comr. <Btttting: 

WhttcQS Herman Greenspun was convicted in the United States 

DiHtrict Court for the Southern District of California on an indictment 

(No. Zl266-CD), char ging violation of Section 371, Title 18, United 

States Code, P]~OVi8ion8 of Presidential Proclamation No. 2717, effective 

February twentieth, 1947. and Provi.iona of Presidential Proclamation 

No. 2776 t effec:tive April fifteenth, 1948, and, on JUly seventeenth, 1950, 

a fine of ten thc)usand dollars ($10,000. ao) waa imposed; and 

WHEREA,S the said Herm.a.n Greenspun promptly paid the
 

aforesaid fine; and
 

WHEREAS, since his conviction, the Raid Herlnan Greenspun 

has conducted himself in a law-a.biding manner: /__" 
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llOl\1, thtrtrOrt, bt it knol\1n, ~ 

john j. 1lirnntdy, ~~ ¥'Lk ~~ -</ 
~.vw~~~~~~;Fd 
~~~~ granted unto the said Herman Greenepun 
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In B(~nU lllith ~~ AMUI ~fkw 

~~~~~./k~~~~~.,f 
~bk~-'dow-AMUl~~~~~-Ik 
~-,fLk~~~d~~ 

'Dont d£k£~P~~Eighteenth 
~tr October . HwLk~¥,~~: 

. t!Jru" ~JI£u, ~AMUI Sixty-one 

"~-qf~~~~~~ 
.~'L~~ Eighty-~ifth. 




